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01006832

01434463

02001394

PART NO. DIA/GRIP Steel

PART NO. DIAMETER

Rivets, pop-type, steel, hard stem

PART NO. DIAMETER

Aluminum

PART NO. DIAMETER

Rivets, pop-type, steel

PART NO. DIAMETER

02133650
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02011856

02011849

02011831

02012441

GLASS INSTALLATION
TOOLS

01315118

01315100

02131985

01152917

01308741

04279212 04312419

02011807

Rivets, bucking-type

PART NO. SIZE
APPROX. QTY.
PER POUND

1985902
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01112531

00000992

LUG WRENCHES

1112549

02014207

BUCKING RIVET SETS

02077675

00015917

02066439

00015909

02069557

TERMINAL
EXTRACTING TOOLS

02071363

02087161

02084515
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GROMMETS

BLUE
BIRD P/N DIM. A DIM. B DIM. C DIM. D DIM. E MATERIAL
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CLAMPS

BLUE
BIRD P/N DIM. A DIM. B DIM. C DIM. D FINISH

*
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NOTES


